BUSINESS NAME

AGAPE COMFORT CARE SOLUTIONS LLC
ELLINGTON'S DESSERT PARLOR LLC
HILTECH LLC

JRX COMMERCIAL

K. WALDROP HOMES LLC

MAWAL BUILDING SYSTEMS INC
MAWAL WILLIAMSON INC

SOUTH SIDE BEAUTY BAR LLC
STRUCTURED HOMES SERVICES LLC
SWEENEY SUITES

LOCATION

180 WALTER WAY

340 NORTH DRIVE

114 WINDSAIL WAY
170 DEER FOREST RD
104 HAMMOCK BAY
104 HAMMOCK BAY
1044 HWY 92 SOUTH
112 NEW HOPE RD STE 1240
415 GROOMS RD

185 WATERSHED WAY

NOVEMBER 2024 NEW OTC'S

CITY, STATE, ZIP

FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 3021S

CONTACT

DANIELLE SANDS
REGINA ELLINGTON
ZACHARY HILTON
JASON ROBINSON
KIMBERLY WALDROP
KIMBERLY WALDROP
MARK WILLIAMSON
RENOID WATSON
MARK MURPHY

IV¥ SWEENEY

OWNERSHIP TYPE

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED UABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED UIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
SOLE PROPRIETOR

START DATE
11/4/2024
11/27/2024
11/14/2024
11/15/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/25/2024
11/18/2024
11/1/2024
11/15/2024

BUSINESS PHONE
470-666-5359
770-597-4501
801-520-4499
770-362-7310
678-414-9297
678-414-9297
770-668-682S
404-556-6605
404-217-1363
786-553-1727



